10/21/202

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
291,105 STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og RF

Transaction Des

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Authorize Big Wi
Gaming Manager Authoriz
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logid
432
432
432
432
432
442
442
442
442
442
442

10/21/2510:10.21
10/21/2510:10.40
10/21/2510:10.41
10/21/2514:22.41
10/21/2517:11.11
10/21/2517:11.23
10/21/2518:32.18
10/21/2518:32.23
10/21/2518:32.25
10/21/2521:59.39
10/21/2522:00.38

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Start Application

Start Application
Game Manager
Authorize Big Win

Game Manager
Wagering Disabled



